
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE HEADQUARTERS LIBRARY IN OCTOBER 2024

LIBBY

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be closed 
on Monday, October 14 for Staff In-Service Training.

Sewing for Beginners
Sewing for Beginners is open to the first 4 people, ages 12 and up. 
Patrons will make a reusable grocery bag while learning the basics of 
sewing. Make plans to join us on Wednesday, October 2 at 10:00 a.m. 
and on Thursday, October 3 at 6:00 p.m. Contact 864-216-7554 for more 
information.

Booklovers
Join us on Tuesday, October 8 at 7:00 p.m. at the Headquarters Library 
for a discussion of “The Heaven and Earth Grocery Store” by James 
McBride. Copies of the book are available the month before the 
discussion at the Multimedia & Fiction desk at the Headquarters Library. 
Contact 864-596-3502 for more information.

How It Works: Robots in Space
Join NASA Solar System Ambassador David Leaphart on Tuesday, 
October 15 at 6:30 p.m. at the Headquarters Library as he shares how 
robots work in space. Afterwards, you’ll hear about the progress of our 
new Planetarium. Contact 864-285-9022 for more information.

Bluegrass Spartanburg Bluegrass Jam
Join Bluegrass Spartanburg in partnership with SCPL on Monday, 
October 21 at 6:00 p.m. at the Headquarters Library for an acoustic jam 
open to all ages. Participants can play or listen to music. Contact 864-
596-3505 for more information.
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MON-THURS: 
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SAT: 
9AM-6PM

SUN: 
1:30PM-6PM

STORYTIME

TODDLER STORYTIME
Tuesdays and Thursdays at 10am

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Tuesdays and Thursdays at 11am

BABY STORYTIME
Wednesdays at 10am



OCTOBER 2024
EVENTS AT HEADQUARTERS LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Wednesday, October 2
10:00am
Sewing for Beginners

Thursday, October 3
6:00pm
Sewing for Beginners

Monday, October 7
7:00pm
Garden Goodness

Tuesday, October 8
7:00pm
Booklovers

Wednesday, October 9
10:00am
Next Step Sewing-Soup Bowl 
Cozy
1:00pm
Open Tech Lab

Thursday, October 10
6:00pm
D&D The Order of 
Adventurers: Favors & 
Fortunes
6:00pm
Next Step Sewing-Soup Bowl 
Cozy

Tuesday, October 15
6:00pm
Spark Space: RPG Miniature 
Painting 101

Satruday, October 19
11:00am
Movers & Shakers-Mr. Chalres 
Line Dance Class

Tuesday, October 22
7:00pm
Author Talk with John Scalzi

Wednesday, October 23
12:00pm
Doorstoppers: Invisible Man 
Part Two

Thursday, October 3
5:30pm
Teens Play: D&D

Thursday, October 10
5:30pm
Teen Board Game Party

Friday, October 11
5:30pm
Teens To-Go: Totoro Jar

Wednesday, October 16
11:00am
Teen Homeschooled: LEGO 
Stop-Motion

Friday, October 18
5:30pm
Teen Hangout: Design a 
Bookmark

Tuesday, October 29
5:30pm
Teens Make: Halloween 
Diamond Keychains

Thursday, October 31
5:30pm
Teens Play: Haunted Bingo

Thursday, October 3
4:00pm
The LEGO Challenge

Friday, October 11
11:00am
Homeschool HQ: Opossum 
Pals

Wednesday, October 16
4:00pm
Mini Makers: Connect STEM 
to Stories

Monday, October 28
10:00am
Tinker Tots

Kids

All Ages

Wednesdays in October
6:00pm
PM Yoga

Thursdays in Ocotber
9:15am
AM Yoga

Wednesdays, October 9 &23
12:15pm
Music Sandwiched In

Thursday, October 10
12:00pm
How We Got Here: The 
Apollo Program
3:00pm
Book Swap

Tuesday, October 15
6:30pm
How it Works: Robots in 
Space

Monday, October 21
6:00pm
Bluegrass Spartanburg 
Bluegrass Jam

Tuesday, October 22
6:30pm
NASA Explores

Thursday, October 24
6:00pm
D&D The Order of 
Adventurers: Into the 
Feywild

Friday, October 25
10:00am
Flash Fiction Writing Group


